
                           WIAA Division 1 Sectional Championship Meet
                                      DeForest High School
                                          DeForest, WI
                                        October 25, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== ==== 
       1    1 4913 Delaney Eigenberger      Jr Madison Memorial          18:35.8  6:00 Team 
       2    2 5005 Katie Hietpas            Jr Sun Prairie               18:58.9  6:07 Team 
       3    3 5009 McKensey Van Wie         Jr Sun Prairie               19:23.0  6:15 Team 
       4    4 4911 Siena Casanova           Sr Madison Memorial          19:25.5  6:16 Team 
       5    5 4897 Colleen Milligan         Fr Madison East              19:32.0  6:18 Ind  
       6    6 5007 Trista Pringle           So Sun Prairie               19:34.1  6:18 Team 
       7    7 4955 Rachel Wians             Sr Middleton                 19:41.2  6:21 Ind  
       8    8 4950 Bobbi Patrick            Sr Middleton                 19:42.3  6:21 Ind  
       9    9 4892 Linnea Halsten           Sr Madison East              19:44.4  6:22 Ind  
      10   10 4917 Sydney Peterson          Fr Madison Memorial          19:46.7  6:22 Team 
      11   11 5000 Katie Rose Blachowicz    Fr Sun Prairie               19:48.3  6:23 Team 
      12   12 4934 Laura Kiernan            Jr Madison West              20:05.6  6:29 Ind  
      13   13 4929 Isabelle Bartholomew     Fr Madison West              20:10.6  6:30      
      14   14 4954 Sam Valentine            Jr Middleton                 20:10.6  6:30      
      15   15 4953 Charlotte Sue            Fr Middleton                 20:14.7  6:31      
      16   16 4931 Elena Corbae             Jr Madison West              20:26.6  6:35      
      17   17 4952 Kallie Stafford          So Middleton                 20:30.6  6:37      
      18   18 4987 Mikayla Lenz             So Sauk Prairie              20:33.6  6:38      
      19   19 4932 Eleanor Degen            Sr Madison West              20:38.2  6:39      
      20   20 4947 Jenny Launder            Sr Middleton                 20:43.4  6:41      
      21   21 4860 Caitlyn Kiekhaefer       Sr Beaver Dam                20:48.7  6:42      
      22   22 4916 Izzy Owca                So Madison Memorial          20:49.0  6:43 Team 
      23   23 4912 Natalie Donkle           Fr Madison Memorial          20:52.4  6:44 Team 
      24   24 4933 Vivian Hacker            Fr Madison West              21:01.7  6:47      
      25   25 4876 Val Larson               Jr DeForest                  21:01.8  6:47      
      26   26 5043 Kaitlyn Galgon           So Waunakee                  21:02.8  6:47      
      27   27 4936 Erin Plummer             Sr Madison West              21:02.9  6:47      
      28   28 5046 Emily Royston            So Waunakee                  21:06.4  6:48      
      29   29 4914 Carly Huggins            Jr Madison Memorial          21:09.1  6:49 Team 
      30   30 4918 Lilly Snellman           So Madison Memorial          21:13.9  6:51 Team 
      31   31 4859 Mackenzie Helgemoe       Jr Beaver Dam                21:14.7  6:51      
      32   32 4935 Taylor Lyons             So Madison West              21:20.0  6:52      
      33   33 4971 Loren Tock               Sr Reedsburg Area/Weston     21:23.3  6:54      
      34   34 4861 Mercedes Krenz           Jr Beaver Dam                21:29.1  6:55      
      35   35 5008 Ally Thiel               So Sun Prairie               21:29.3  6:55 Team 
      36   36 4951 Jennifer Phillips        Sr Middleton                 21:30.6  6:56      
      37   37 5042 Bryanna Buchman          Sr Waunakee                  21:34.6  6:57      
      38   38 4986 Mackenzie Lenz           So Sauk Prairie              21:35.6  6:58      
      39   39 5004 Justice Hadley           So Sun Prairie               21:38.8  6:59 Team 
      40   40 5047 Sam Slattery             Sr Waunakee                  21:40.5  6:59      
      41   41 5044 Grace Gaugert            Sr Waunakee                  21:40.8  6:59      
      42   42 4862 Emma Kuntz               Sr Beaver Dam                21:43.5  7:00      
      43   43 4879 Anna Schwenn             Fr DeForest                  21:46.7  7:01      
      44   44 4863 Paige White              Fr Beaver Dam                21:47.7  7:01      
      45   45 4864 Alyssa Zuhlke            Sr Beaver Dam                21:50.7  7:02      
      46   46 4967 Aysha Holtz              So Reedsburg Area/Weston     22:06.9  7:08      
      47   47 4878 Kaylee Sadeghpour-Hess   So DeForest                  22:10.4  7:09      
      48   48 4845 Isabel Schmelzer         Sr Baraboo                   22:14.9  7:10      
      49   49 5021 Ally Gwidt               Jr Watertown                 22:19.4  7:12      
      50   50 4985 Sarah Hupp               Fr Sauk Prairie              22:19.9  7:12      
      51   51 5045 Emma Meyer               Sr Waunakee                  22:20.1  7:12      
      52   52 4875 Taylor Fox               Jr DeForest                  22:24.1  7:13      
      53   53 5002 Carly Coulthart          Fr Sun Prairie               22:27.9  7:14 Team 
      54   54 4988 Ellie Recker             So Sauk Prairie              22:29.2  7:15      
      55   55 4874 Leah Egan                Sr DeForest                  22:30.7  7:15      
      56   56 4847 Alysa Zachow             Sr Baraboo                   22:32.5  7:16      
      57   57 4968 Claire Koenecke          Fr Reedsburg Area/Weston     22:34.4  7:16      
      58   58 5020 Emma Flegel              Sr Watertown                 22:35.0  7:17      
      59   59 4966 Bethany Chesky           Jr Reedsburg Area/Weston     22:40.3  7:18      
      60   60 4899 Kalley Rittman           Sr Madison East              22:44.4  7:20      
      61   61 4880 Sarah Wanek              Jr DeForest                  22:48.6  7:21      
      62   62 5041 Olivia Barmore           So Waunakee                  22:58.1  7:24      
      63   63 4983 Maggie Harter            Fr Sauk Prairie              23:03.0  7:26      
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                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== ==== 
      64   64 5026 Bella Reichardt          Sr Watertown                 23:05.1  7:26      
      65   65 4970 Morgan Schyvinck         Jr Reedsburg Area/Weston     23:05.7  7:27      
      66   66 4842 Hannah Lee               Sr Baraboo                   23:16.0  7:30      
      67   67 4895 Kendra Longoria-Myadze   So Madison East              23:18.6  7:31      
      68   68 4969 Anna Penkwitz            Fr Reedsburg Area/Weston     23:21.6  7:32      
      69   69 5022 Caitlin Hielsberg        Fr Watertown                 23:34.7  7:36      
      70   70 4965 Josie Bautch             Jr Reedsburg Area/Weston     23:37.2  7:37      
      71   71 4900 Brigit Stattelman-Scanla So Madison East              23:37.9  7:37      
      72   72 4877 Melanie Martin           Sr DeForest                  23:38.6  7:37      
      73   73 4982 Maya Frey                Fr Sauk Prairie              23:45.9  7:39      
      74   74 5025 Val Otto                 Jr Watertown                 23:46.8  7:40      
      75   75 4841 Kelsey Judge             So Baraboo                   23:57.0  7:43      
      76   76 4846 Isabella Urben           Fr Baraboo                   24:05.5  7:46      
      77   77 4894 Lily Jenssen             So Madison East              24:13.5  7:48      
      78   78 4839 Alycia Bear              Jr Baraboo                   24:18.1  7:50      
      79   79 4981 Elise Breunig            Sr Sauk Prairie              24:24.8  7:52      
      80   80 4840 Anica Flesch             So Baraboo                   24:30.9  7:54      
      81   81 5028 Claire Vitale            Fr Watertown                 24:38.8  7:56      
      82   82 4891 Ava Duren                Sr Madison East              25:07.6  8:06      
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                                   **** Girls' Team Score ****
   
  1.    57  Sun Prairie                           (19:50.8  99:13.6 2:30.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Katie Hietpas             Jr 18:58.9
  2      3  McKensey Van Wie          Jr 19:23.0
  3      6  Trista Pringle            So 19:34.1
  4     11  Katie Rose Blachowicz     Fr 19:48.3
  5     35  Ally Thiel                So 21:29.3
  6   ( 39) Justice Hadley            So 21:38.8
  7   ( 53) Carly Coulthart           Fr 22:27.9
   
  2.    60  Madison Memorial                      (19:53.9  99:29.4 2:16.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Delaney Eigenberger       Jr 18:35.8
  2      4  Siena Casanova            Sr 19:25.5
  3     10  Sydney Peterson           Fr 19:46.7
  4     22  Izzy Owca                 So 20:49.0
  5     23  Natalie Donkle            Fr 20:52.4
  6   ( 29) Carly Huggins             Jr 21:09.1
  7   ( 30) Lilly Snellman            So 21:13.9
   
  3.    61  Middleton                             (20:03.9  100:19.4 0:49.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Rachel Wians              Sr 19:41.2
  2      8  Bobbi Patrick             Sr 19:42.3
  3     14  Sam Valentine             Jr 20:10.6
  4     15  Charlotte Sue             Fr 20:14.7
  5     17  Kallie Stafford           So 20:30.6
  6   ( 20) Jenny Launder             Sr 20:43.4
  7   ( 36) Jennifer Phillips         Sr 21:30.6
   
  4.    84  Madison West                          (20:28.6  102:22.7 0:56.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Laura Kiernan             Jr 20:05.6
  2     13  Isabelle Bartholomew      Fr 20:10.6
  3     16  Elena Corbae              Jr 20:26.6
  4     19  Eleanor Degen             Sr 20:38.2
  5     24  Vivian Hacker             Fr 21:01.7
  6   ( 27) Erin Plummer              Sr 21:02.9
  7   ( 32) Taylor Lyons              So 21:20.0
   
  5.   172  Beaver Dam                            (21:24.8  107:03.7 0:59.0)
====================================================
  1     21  Caitlyn Kiekhaefer        Sr 20:48.7
  2     31  Mackenzie Helgemoe        Jr 21:14.7
  3     34  Mercedes Krenz            Jr 21:29.1
  4     42  Emma Kuntz                Sr 21:43.5
  5     44  Paige White               Fr 21:47.7
  6   ( 45) Alyssa Zuhlke             Sr 21:50.7
   
  6.   172  Waunakee                              (21:25.1  107:05.1 0:38.0)
====================================================
  1     26  Kaitlyn Galgon            So 21:02.8
  2     28  Emily Royston             So 21:06.4
  3     37  Bryanna Buchman           Sr 21:34.6
  4     40  Sam Slattery              Sr 21:40.5
  5     41  Grace Gaugert             Sr 21:40.8
  6   ( 51) Emma Meyer                Sr 22:20.1
  7   ( 62) Olivia Barmore            So 22:58.1
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                                   **** Girls' Team Score ****
   
  7.   212  Madison East                          (21:47.5  108:57.3 4:05.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Colleen Milligan          Fr 19:32.0
  2      9  Linnea Halsten            Sr 19:44.4
  3     60  Kalley Rittman            Sr 22:44.4
  4     67  Kendra Longoria-Myadze    So 23:18.6
  5     71  Brigit Stattelman-Scanlan So 23:37.9
  6   ( 77) Lily Jenssen              So 24:13.5
  7   ( 82) Ava Duren                 Sr 25:07.6
   
  8.   222  DeForest                              (21:58.8  109:53.7 1:28.9)
====================================================
  1     25  Val Larson                Jr 21:01.8
  2     43  Anna Schwenn              Fr 21:46.7
  3     47  Kaylee Sadeghpour-Hess    So 22:10.4
  4     52  Taylor Fox                Jr 22:24.1
  5     55  Leah Egan                 Sr 22:30.7
  6   ( 61) Sarah Wanek               Jr 22:48.6
  7   ( 72) Melanie Martin            Sr 23:38.6
   
  9.   223  Sauk Prairie                          (22:00.3  110:01.3 2:29.4)
====================================================
  1     18  Mikayla Lenz              So 20:33.6
  2     38  Mackenzie Lenz            So 21:35.6
  3     50  Sarah Hupp                Fr 22:19.9
  4     54  Ellie Recker              So 22:29.2
  5     63  Maggie Harter             Fr 23:03.0
  6   ( 73) Maya Frey                 Fr 23:45.9
  7   ( 79) Elise Breunig             Sr 24:24.8
   
 10.   260  Reedsburg Area/Weston                 (22:22.2  111:50.6 1:42.4)
====================================================
  1     33  Loren Tock                Sr 21:23.3
  2     46  Aysha Holtz               So 22:06.9
  3     57  Claire Koenecke           Fr 22:34.4
  4     59  Bethany Chesky            Jr 22:40.3
  5     65  Morgan Schyvinck          Jr 23:05.7
  6   ( 68) Anna Penkwitz             Fr 23:21.6
  7   ( 70) Josie Bautch              Jr 23:37.2
   
 11.   314  Watertown                             (23:04.2  115:21.0 1:27.4)
====================================================
  1     49  Ally Gwidt                Jr 22:19.4
  2     58  Emma Flegel               Sr 22:35.0
  3     64  Bella Reichardt           Sr 23:05.1
  4     69  Caitlin Hielsberg         Fr 23:34.7
  5     74  Val Otto                  Jr 23:46.8
  6   ( 81) Claire Vitale             Fr 24:38.8
   
 12.   321  Baraboo                               (23:13.2  116:05.9 1:50.6)
====================================================
  1     48  Isabel Schmelzer          Sr 22:14.9
  2     56  Alysa Zachow              Sr 22:32.5
  3     66  Hannah Lee                Sr 23:16.0
  4     75  Kelsey Judge              So 23:57.0
  5     76  Isabella Urben            Fr 24:05.5
  6   ( 78) Alycia Bear               Jr 24:18.1
  7   ( 80) Anica Flesch              So 24:30.9
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                                 **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== ==== 
       1    1 4938 Olin Hacker              Sr Madison West              16:21.5  5:16 Team 
       2    2 4941 Will Olson               Sr Madison West              16:28.8  5:19 Team 
       3    3 4961 Gus Newcomb              So Middleton                 16:39.1  5:22 Team 
       4    4 4882 Kyle Cass                Jr DeForest                  16:40.9  5:23 Ind  
       5    5 5035 Greg Magnan              Sr Watertown                 16:41.2  5:23 Ind  
       6    6 4865 Logan Kitchen            Sr Beaver Dam                16:43.4  5:23 Ind  
       7    7 4853 Joey Rausch              Jr Baraboo                   16:43.4  5:23 Ind  
       8    8 4888 Tanner Legreid           Sr DeForest                  16:44.7  5:24 Ind  
       9    9 5011 Justin Hodges            So Sun Prairie               16:56.6  5:28      
      10   10 4939 Kyle Kolar               Sr Madison West              16:57.9  5:28 Team 
      11   11 5019 Luke Waldbillig          Sr Sun Prairie               17:00.8  5:29      
      12   12 4871 Sam Uhrich               Jr Beaver Dam                17:02.1  5:29      
      13   13 4945 Caleb Wilson             Sr Madison West              17:03.8  5:30 Team 
      14   14 4959 Christian Linblom        Jr Middleton                 17:05.2  5:30 Team 
      15   15 4943 Henry Schmit             Sr Madison West              17:05.8  5:31 Team 
      16   16 4850 Matt Brooks              Sr Baraboo                   17:09.0  5:32      
      17   17 4890 Austin Smith             Jr DeForest                  17:09.5  5:32      
      18   18 4963 Jack Rader               Fr Middleton                 17:09.7  5:32 Team 
      19   19 4964 Zach Shoemaker-Allen     Sr Middleton                 17:10.7  5:32 Team 
      20   20 4925 Rory Sanchez             Jr Madison Memorial          17:14.3  5:33      
      21   21 4942 Izak Oltman              Sr Madison West              17:17.0  5:34 Team 
      22   22 4904 Mac Doherty              Sr Madison East              17:17.4  5:34      
      23   23 4926 Luke Vander Meer         So Madison Memorial          17:18.3  5:35      
      24   24 5018 Nathan Smith             So Sun Prairie               17:22.5  5:36      
      25   25 4922 Casey Gregorich-Trevor   So Madison Memorial          17:24.7  5:37      
      26   26 4902 Riley Boyce              Sr Madison East              17:24.8  5:37      
      27   27 5010 Hunter Dercks            So Sun Prairie               17:25.3  5:37      
      28   28 4944 Will Simonson            Sr Madison West              17:28.9  5:38 Team 
      29   29 5016 Noah O'Neill             So Sun Prairie               17:31.0  5:39      
      30   30 4962 Andrew Plumb             Sr Middleton                 17:33.8  5:40 Team 
      31   31 5050 Dorn Nathan              Jr Waunakee                  17:36.0  5:40      
      32   32 4867 Isaiah Rabata            Jr Beaver Dam                17:39.5  5:42      
      33   33 5032 Billy Kitzhaber          Fr Watertown                 17:41.4  5:42      
      34   34 5034 Adam Loeber              Sr Watertown                 17:43.1  5:43      
      35   35 4849 Ben Bildsten             Jr Baraboo                   17:44.9  5:43      
      36   36 4927 Austin Wilson            Jr Madison Memorial          17:50.7  5:45      
      37   37 4908 Sean Thiboldeaux         Sr Madison East              17:51.2  5:45      
      38   38 4923 Joe Hoffmann             Sr Madison Memorial          17:51.4  5:45      
      39   39 4848 Aaron Benson             Sr Baraboo                   17:53.8  5:46      
      40   40 4957 Hayden Johnston          Sr Middleton                 17:56.4  5:47 Team 
      41   41 5036 Lance Mutter             Jr Watertown                 17:56.6  5:47      
      42   42 4870 Nate Uhrich              Sr Beaver Dam                17:57.2  5:47      
      43   43 4907 Julian Rohn-Capellaro    So Madison East              17:57.3  5:47      
      44   44 4903 Ben Converse             Sr Madison East              17:57.9  5:47      
      45   45 4921 Joel Foster              Fr Madison Memorial          17:58.9  5:48      
      46   46 4919 Jonas Bietz              So Madison Memorial          18:04.5  5:50      
      47   47 5012 Peter Jones              Sr Sun Prairie               18:05.3  5:50      
      48   48 4854 Jackson Snow             Jr Baraboo                   18:07.9  5:51      
      49   49 5013 Tyler King               So Sun Prairie               18:08.8  5:51      
      50   50 4976 Mike Harshbarger         Jr Reedsburg Area/Weston     18:09.4  5:51      
      51   51 4872 Dan Ziebarth             Sr Beaver Dam                18:17.0  5:54      
      52   52 4856 Alex Stout               Sr Baraboo                   18:22.3  5:55      
      53   53 5054 Peter Sobczak            Jr Waunakee                  18:22.9  5:55      
      54   54 4851 Austin Castleberry       Jr Baraboo                   18:24.4  5:56      
      55   55 5030 Cal Kemp                 Jr Watertown                 18:24.7  5:56      
      56   56 4866 Gino Montoya             So Beaver Dam                18:27.3  5:57      
      57   57 5031 Andrew Kitzhaber         Sr Watertown                 18:28.2  5:57      
      58   58 4990 Tom Alt                  Sr Sauk Prairie              18:33.3  5:59      
      59   59 4994 Lucas Johnson            Sr Sauk Prairie              18:38.4  6:00      
      60   60 4883 Andrew Doucett           Fr DeForest                  18:38.5  6:01      
      61   61 4906 Doug Riedemann           Sr Madison East              18:45.1  6:03      
      62   62 4885 Nick Fairfield           Sr DeForest                  18:49.6  6:04      
      63   63 4869 Jacob Smith              So Beaver Dam                18:50.3  6:04      
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                                 **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== ==== 
      64   64 4972 Alex Bautista            So Reedsburg Area/Weston     18:52.1  6:05      
      65   65 5038 Miles Wackett            So Watertown                 19:01.0  6:08      
      66   66 4960 David Marrone            Jr Middleton                 19:08.6  6:10 Team 
      67   67 5055 Evan Williamson          Jr Waunakee                  19:10.5  6:11      
      68   68 4996 Ben Kierski              So Sauk Prairie              19:10.8  6:11      
      69   69 4992 Ty Brisky                Sr Sauk Prairie              19:15.0  6:12      
      70   70 4901 Isaia Ben-Ami            Jr Madison East              19:15.4  6:12      
      71   71 4999 Seth Reardon             So Sauk Prairie              19:16.5  6:13      
      72   72 4884 Mitchell Engelhardt      Sr DeForest                  19:19.2  6:14      
      73   73 4973 Bailey Crary             Sr Reedsburg Area/Weston     19:22.8  6:15      
      74   74 4979 Victor Statz             Fr Reedsburg Area/Weston     19:31.8  6:18      
      75   75 5049 Jackson Merk             So Waunakee                  19:32.9  6:18      
      76   76 4998 Carson Radl              Fr Sauk Prairie              19:55.4  6:25      
      77   77 4889 Trace O'Brien            So DeForest                  20:04.3  6:28      
      78   78 5052 Jonah Schiestle          Jr Waunakee                  20:08.9  6:30      
      79   79 4978 Garrison Puit            Fr Reedsburg Area/Weston     20:18.5  6:33      
      80   80 5048 Keaton Goar              Sr Waunakee                  20:22.8  6:34      
      81   81 5053 Austin Schleis           Jr Waunakee                  20:45.5  6:41      
      82   82 4991 Caleb Ballweg            Sr Sauk Prairie              20:47.7  6:42      
      83   83 4975 Logan Gillis             Fr Reedsburg Area/Weston     21:12.2  6:50      
      84   84 4974 Chase Gillis             Jr Reedsburg Area/Weston     21:33.7  6:57      
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                                   **** Boys' Team Score ****
   
  1.    41  Madison West                          (16:47.6  83:57.8 0:44.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Olin Hacker               Sr 16:21.5
  2      2  Will Olson                Sr 16:28.8
  3     10  Kyle Kolar                Sr 16:57.9
  4     13  Caleb Wilson              Sr 17:03.8
  5     15  Henry Schmit              Sr 17:05.8
  6   ( 21) Izak Oltman               Sr 17:17.0
  7   ( 28) Will Simonson             Sr 17:28.9
   
  2.    84  Middleton                             (17:07.7  85:38.5 0:54.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Gus Newcomb               So 16:39.1
  2     14  Christian Linblom         Jr 17:05.2
  3     18  Jack Rader                Fr 17:09.7
  4     19  Zach Shoemaker-Allen      Sr 17:10.7
  5     30  Andrew Plumb              Sr 17:33.8
  6   ( 40) Hayden Johnston           Sr 17:56.4
  7   ( 66) David Marrone             Jr 19:08.6
   
  3.   100  Sun Prairie                           (17:15.3  86:16.2 0:34.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Justin Hodges             So 16:56.6
  2     11  Luke Waldbillig           Sr 17:00.8
  3     24  Nathan Smith              So 17:22.5
  4     27  Hunter Dercks             So 17:25.3
  5     29  Noah O'Neill              So 17:31.0
  6   ( 47) Peter Jones               Sr 18:05.3
  7   ( 49) Tyler King                So 18:08.8
   
  4.   142  Madison Memorial                      (17:31.9  87:39.4 0:37.1)
====================================================
  1     20  Rory Sanchez              Jr 17:14.3
  2     23  Luke Vander Meer          So 17:18.3
  3     25  Casey Gregorich-Trevor    So 17:24.7
  4     36  Austin Wilson             Jr 17:50.7
  5     38  Joe Hoffmann              Sr 17:51.4
  6   ( 45) Joel Foster               Fr 17:58.9
  7   ( 46) Jonas Bietz               So 18:04.5
   
  5.   143  Beaver Dam                            (17:31.9  87:39.2 1:33.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Logan Kitchen             Sr 16:43.4
  2     12  Sam Uhrich                Jr 17:02.1
  3     32  Isaiah Rabata             Jr 17:39.5
  4     42  Nate Uhrich               Sr 17:57.2
  5     51  Dan Ziebarth              Sr 18:17.0
  6   ( 56) Gino Montoya              So 18:27.3
  7   ( 63) Jacob Smith               So 18:50.3
   
  6.   145  Baraboo                               (17:31.8  87:39.0 1:24.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Joey Rausch               Jr 16:43.4
  2     16  Matt Brooks               Sr 17:09.0
  3     35  Ben Bildsten              Jr 17:44.9
  4     39  Aaron Benson              Sr 17:53.8
  5     48  Jackson Snow              Jr 18:07.9
  6   ( 52) Alex Stout                Sr 18:22.3
  7   ( 54) Austin Castleberry        Jr 18:24.4
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                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                   **** Boys' Team Score ****
   
  7.   151  DeForest                              (17:36.7  88:03.2 2:08.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Kyle Cass                 Jr 16:40.9
  2      8  Tanner Legreid            Sr 16:44.7
  3     17  Austin Smith              Jr 17:09.5
  4     60  Andrew Doucett            Fr 18:38.5
  5     62  Nick Fairfield            Sr 18:49.6
  6   ( 72) Mitchell Engelhardt       Sr 19:19.2
  7   ( 77) Trace O'Brien             So 20:04.3
   
  8.   168  Watertown                             (17:41.4  88:27.0 1:43.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Greg Magnan               Sr 16:41.2
  2     33  Billy Kitzhaber           Fr 17:41.4
  3     34  Adam Loeber               Sr 17:43.1
  4     41  Lance Mutter              Jr 17:56.6
  5     55  Cal Kemp                  Jr 18:24.7
  6   ( 57) Andrew Kitzhaber          Sr 18:28.2
  7   ( 65) Miles Wackett             So 19:01.0
   
  9.   172  Madison East                          (17:41.8  88:28.6 0:40.5)
====================================================
  1     22  Mac Doherty               Sr 17:17.4
  2     26  Riley Boyce               Sr 17:24.8
  3     37  Sean Thiboldeaux          Sr 17:51.2
  4     43  Julian Rohn-Capellaro     So 17:57.3
  5     44  Ben Converse              Sr 17:57.9
  6   ( 61) Doug Riedemann            Sr 18:45.1
  7   ( 70) Isaia Ben-Ami             Jr 19:15.4
   
 10.   304  Waunakee                              (18:58.3  94:51.2 2:32.9)
====================================================
  1     31  Dorn Nathan               Jr 17:36.0
  2     53  Peter Sobczak             Jr 18:22.9
  3     67  Evan Williamson           Jr 19:10.5
  4     75  Jackson Merk              So 19:32.9
  5     78  Jonah Schiestle           Jr 20:08.9
  6   ( 80) Keaton Goar               Sr 20:22.8
  7   ( 81) Austin Schleis            Jr 20:45.5
   
 11.   325  Sauk Prairie                          (18:58.8  94:54.0 0:43.2)
====================================================
  1     58  Tom Alt                   Sr 18:33.3
  2     59  Lucas Johnson             Sr 18:38.4
  3     68  Ben Kierski               So 19:10.8
  4     69  Ty Brisky                 Sr 19:15.0
  5     71  Seth Reardon              So 19:16.5
  6   ( 76) Carson Radl               Fr 19:55.4
  7   ( 82) Caleb Ballweg             Sr 20:47.7
   
 12.   340  Reedsburg Area/Weston                 (19:15.0  96:14.6 2:09.1)
====================================================
  1     50  Mike Harshbarger          Jr 18:09.4
  2     64  Alex Bautista             So 18:52.1
  3     73  Bailey Crary              Sr 19:22.8
  4     74  Victor Statz              Fr 19:31.8
  5     79  Garrison Puit             Fr 20:18.5
  6   ( 83) Logan Gillis              Fr 21:12.2
  7   ( 84) Chase Gillis              Jr 21:33.7


